
All Staff Contact Details 

Title Surname Forename EXT Email Job Title/Responsibility
Mrs Adewumi Ruhuka 262 radewumi@buckinghamschool.org English Teacher
Mrs Allen Alison 222 aallen@buckinghamschool.org PA to Headteacher
Ms Barfield Emma 262 ebarfield@buckinghamschool.org English Teacher

Miss Barnes Sally 265 / Radio CH2 sbarnes@buckinghamschool.org
First Aid Officer / ASDAN / DSL / Inclusion 

Manager
Mrs Bateman Leanne 262 lbateman@buckinghamschool.org Catch Up Teacher Maths/English
Mrs Baxter Anita 316 abaxter@buckinghamschool.org Assistant Headteacher - Pastoral / DSL
Ms Beach Helen 284 hbeach@buckinghamschool.org CL Maths
Mr Bottle Geoffrey 281 exams@buckinghamschool.org Exams Invigilator

Mrs Bradbury Carol 239 cbradbury@buckinghamschool.org
Learning Resource Centre 

Administrator/LRC
Ms Branch Julie 248 jbranch@buckinghamschool.org SEND / Learning Support Manager

Miss Branson Rebecca 290 rbranson@buckinghamschool.org
Assistant Headteacher Standards / EVC 

Trips & Visits
Mrs Brearley Clare 238 cbrearley@buckinghamschool.org / cover@buckinghamschool.org SIMs & Cover Manager
Ms Brown Naomi 238 nbrown@buckinghamschool.org Cover Supervisor
Mrs Browning Debby 248 dbrowning@buckinghamschool.org Teaching Assistant
Miss Buck Rachel 243 rbuck@buckinghamschool.org Subject Leader History
Mrs Caesar Rachel 242 rcaesar@buckinghamschool.org MFL Teacher / SLE / NQT Co-ordinator
Miss Checkley Clare 209/245 ccheckley@buckinghamschool.org Drama Teacher / HOY10
Mr Chivers Ian 281 exams@buckinghamschool.org Exams Invigilator
Mrs Coley Nichole 311 ncoley@buckinghamschool.org Teaching Assistant
Miss Collie Caroline 286 ccollie@buckinghamschool.org PE Teacher / HOY8 / SGO
Mrs Cope Reva 284 rcope@buckinghamschool.org Lead Practitioner Maths
Mr Crofts Derek 225 dcrofts@buckinghamschool.org / siteteam@buckinghamschool.org Site Team Supervisor
Ms Crook Beverley 203 bcrook@buckinghamschool.org Consultant  School Counsellor

Mr Cunningham Philip 269 pcunningham@buckinghamschool.org Teacher / Co-ordinator  WRL / Vocational

Ms Curness Rachel 209 rcurness@buckinghamschool.org CL Performing Arts
Mrs Curtis Emma 262/317 ecurtis@buckinghamschool.org Lead Practioner Standards English / DSL
Mr Dale David 281 exams@buckinghamschool.org Exams Invigilator
Mrs Davis-ThickbroomHelen 284 hthickbroom@buckinghamschool.org Maths Teacher
Mrs Devlin Jean 262 jdevlin@buckinghamschool.org  English Teacher
Mrs Dewberry Alison 311 adewberry@buckinghamschool.org Teaching Assistant
Mr Dunckley Joseph 318 jdunckley@buckinghamschool.org Assistant Headteacher - Data
Mr Dunkley Tom Sixth Form Lunch Time Supervisor
Mrs Dye Amber 319 adye@buckinghamschool.org Sixth Form Study Supervisor
Mr Essex Matthew 277 itsupport@buckinghamschool.org IT Technician
Mr Evans Alexander aevans@buckinghamschool.org Maths SCITT
Mrs Forbes Mandy 284 mforbes@buckinghamschool.org  Maths Teacher
Mrs France Sophie 255/322 sfrance@buckinghamschool.org Art & Technology Technician
Mrs Francis Naomi 287 nfrancis@buckinghamschool.org CL Computing
Mrs Fraser Carole 322 cfraser@buckinghamschool.org CL Art & Design
Mrs Gibson Smith Carol 255/263 cgibsonsmith@buckinghamschool.org Food Tech Teacher / HOY12/13

Mrs Goodger Joanne 224 jgoodger@buckinghamschool.org
Student Attendance & Welfare Director /  

DSL / AHOY8
Mrs Hatton Sarah 242 shatton@buckinghamschool.org Head of French
Mrs Hernandez Cristina 242 chernandez@buckinghamschool.org Head of Spanish
Mrs Hodges Claire 231 chodges@buckinghamschool.org ACL Science
Miss Housden Amy 322 ahousden@buckinghamschool.org Art Teacher
Mrs Houston Julie 269 jhouston@buckinghamschool.org Health & Social Care Teacher
Mr Hunt Jed 284 jhunt@buckinghamschool.org Maths Teacher
Mrs Hunter Kirsty 244 khunter@buckinghamschool.org Reprographics Technician

Mrs Jasper Samantha 265 / Radio CH2 sjasper@buckinghamschool.org Teaching Assistant/Medical
Mr Jordan Nigel 281 exams@buckinghamschool.org Exams Invigilator
Mrs Katugampala Anjali 231 akatugampala@buckinghamschool.org Science Teacher
Miss Keeping Vikki 256 vkeeping@buckinghamschool.org ACL PE / SCITT Lead

Mrs Kitt Susan 248 skitt@buckinghamschool.org Teaching Assistant

Mr Kong Simon 284 skong@buckinghamschool.org ACL Maths

Mr Lagdon Callum 236 clagdon@buckinghamschool.org
Teacher PE / SSCO/ AHOY9 / HOH 

Whittlebury
Miss Lapworth Katherine 243 klapworth@buckinghamschool.org History Teacher
Mrs Latimer Amber 237 alatimer@buckinghamschool.org Catering Asssistant
Mrs Le Tissier Melissa 248 mletissier@buckinghamschool.org Teaching Assistant
Mrs Lefevre Karen 217 klefevre@buckinghamschool.org Lead Practitioner English
Mr Lewis Rhodri 262 rlewis@buckinghamschool.org CL English
Mr Lyne James 243 jlyne@buckinghamschool.org Geography Teacher
Ms Mace Jenny 320 finance@buckinghamschool.org Finance Officer
Mr Mandel Jonathan 272 jmandel@buckinghamschool.org CL PSHE
Miss McGinnes Paula 314 pmcginnes@buckinghamschool.org Therapeutic Mentor / DSL
Mrs McCarthy Claire 235 clmccarthy@buckinghamschool.org Science Technician
Miss McCullough Claire 238 cmccullough@buckinghamschool.org Cover Supervisor
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Mr McElroy Mark 322 / 255 mmcelroy@buckinghamschool.org CL Technology
Mr McGinnes Andrew 222 aallen@buckinghamschool.org Headteacher
Mr McHugh Thomas tmchugh@buckinghamschool.org Science SCITT

Mrs McKeown Catherine 243 cmckeown@buckinghamschool.org
CL Personal Development, History 

Teacher
Mrs McKnight Esther 262 emcknight@buckinghamschool.org English Teacher
Mr Middleton Pete 322 / 255 smiddleton@buckinghamschool.org Design & Technology Teacher
Mrs Mills Sarah 281 smills@buckinghamschool.org / exams@buckinghamschool.org Exams Officer
Mr Moreno Perez Luis 237 lmorenoperez@buckinghamschool.org Catering Manager
Mrs Murray Heidi 237 hmurray@buckinghamschool.org Catering Assistant
Mr Nardini John 277 itsupport@buckinghamschool.org Senior IT Technician
Mrs Nash Charlotte 209 cnash@buckinghamschool.org Music Teacher
Mrs Newall Gail 258 finance@buckinghamschool.org Finance Officer
Mrs Nijjar Sukhveer 231 snijjar@buckinghamschool.org Lead Practitioner Science
Mr Palowkar Thomas 237 tpalowkar@buckinghamschool.org Catering Asssistant
Miss Pearce Abigail Sixth Form Lunch Time Supervisor
Mrs Piosek Celia 255 cpiosek@buckinghamschool.org Food & Textile Technician

Mrs Pykett Suzanne 263 spykett@buckinghamschool.org
Assistant Headteacher & Director of Sixth 

Form
Mrs Ribbans Danielle 326 dribbans@buckinghamschool.org PE Teacher / HOY 7 /
Mr Ribbans Jack 236 jribbans@buckinghamschool.org PE Teacher / AHOY7 / HOH Chandos
Miss Richardson Victoria 322 vrichardson@buckinghamschool.org Art & Technology Teacher
Miss Robinson Sarah 287 srobinson@buckinghamschool.org CL Business Studies
Ms Rodrigues Susana 231 srodrigues@buckinghamschool.org CL Science
Mrs Rusu Ramona 311 rrusu@buckinghamschool.org Teaching Assistant
Mr Ryan Joe 217 jryan@buckinghamschool.org Leader Key Groups 
Mrs Sarhan Amal 311 asarhan@buckinghamschool.org HLTA
Ms Saunders Samantha 284 ssaunders@buckinghamschool.org Maths Teacher
Mrs Saving Wendy 281 exams@buckinghamschool.org Exams Invigilator
Mrs Schmaltz Kaite 284 kschmaltz@buckinghamschool.org Maths Teacher
Mrs Sheikh Rehela 281 exams@buckinghamschool.org Exams Invigilator
Rev Shergold Carina 281 exams@buckinghamschool.org Exams Invigilator
Mrs Sherwood Claire 295 csherwood@buckinghamschool.org MarketingOfficer

Mrs Simmons Alexandra 269 asimmons@buckinghamschool.org
CL Psychology / Professional Tutor for 

SCITTs & NQTs
Mr Slack Peter 322 pslack@buckinghamschool.org Art Teacher
Ms Smith Denise 281 exams@buckinghamschool.org Exams Invigilator
Mr Smith Stephen 281 exams@buckinghamschool.org Exams Invigilator
Miss Spekkens Erika 231/256 espekkens@buckinghamschool.org Science Teacher / HOY9
Miss Stone Abigail 269 astone@buckinghamschool.org Psychology Teacher

Miss Townes Lacey 287 ltownes@buckinghamschool.org
Teacher Computer Science / STEM Co-

ordinator
Mrs Wallace Abigail 272 awallace@buckinghamschool.org AHOY10 / HOH Swan / Student Voice
Mr Wardle Matthew 251 mwardle@buckinghamschool.org Deputy Headteacher - Pastoral / DSL
Ms Watkins-Brady Emily 248 ewatkinsbrady@buckinghamschool.org Teaching Assistant
Mr Wattam Andrew 225 awattam@buckinghamschool.org / siteteam@buckinghamschool.org Assistant Site Team Supervisor
Mr Wattam Mark 225 mwattam@buckinghamschool.org / siteteam@buckinghamschool.org Site Team Assistant
Ms Wedley Julie 237 jwedley@buckinghamschool.org Catering Assistant
Mrs Weymouth Rebecca 222 rweymouth@buckinghamschool.org Clerk to the Governors
Miss Wheatley Emma 262 ewheatley@buckinghamschool.org English Teacher
Mrs Whitbread Margaret 232 mwhitbread@buckinghamschool.org Attendance Manager
Miss Whiteley Vanessa 242 vwhiteley@buckinghamschool.org Spanish MFL Teacher
Ms Wilmot Zari 257/200 zwilmot@buckinghamschool.org Office Manager
Mr Wise James 231 jwise@buckinghamschool.org Science Teacher / HOH Stowe
Ms Wootton Beverley 243 bwootton@buckinghamschool.org CL Geography
Mrs Yabsley Joyce 248 jyabsley@buckinghamschool.org Senior HLTA
Ms Yates Liz 235 lyates@buckinghamschool.org Science Technician
Mrs Young Jane 229 jyoung@buckinghamschool.org Business Manager


